Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computational and Data Science
Computational and Data Science
Computational and Data Science

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

Quota
HS
0S
(O
HS
0S
0S
HS
HS
0S
0S
HS
(O
(O
HS
HS
0Ss
(O
HS
HS
0S
0Ss
HS
HS
0S
0S
HS
HS
0S
0S
HS
HS
(O
0S
HS
0S

Seat Type
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
1163
332
732
3109
2494
3710
4533
10601
3382
4994
1424
416
1064
350
1369
222
526
1792
5650
960
1965
1198
4098
546
1225
1293
5570
365
720
2994
4440
1817
3432
4647
3796

Closing Rank
1163
356
732
4447
2572
3710
6399
10601
3453
4994
1424
416
1064
1142
1369
309
526
2487
5650
1155
1965
1517
4098
689
1225
1333
5570
398
720
3965
7630
1997
3482
5369
4294




Metallurgical and Materials Engineering oS EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 6862 6862
Mining Engineering HS EWS Gender-Neutral 7099 7572
Mining Engineering oS EWS Gender-Neutral 4418 4482
Mining Engineering 0S EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) 7717 7717



