Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1163	1163
Artificial Intelligence	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	332	356
Artificial Intelligence	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	732	732
Chemical Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3109	4447
Chemical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2494	2572
Chemical Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3710	3710
Civil Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4533	6399
Civil Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10601	10601
Civil Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3382	3453
Civil Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4994	4994
Computational and Data Science	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1424	1424
Computational and Data Science	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	416	416
Computational and Data Science	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1064	1064
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	350	1142
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1369	1369
Computer Science and Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	222	309
Computer Science and Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	526	526
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1792	2487
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5650	5650
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	960	1155
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1965	1965
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1198	1517
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4098	4098
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	546	689
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1225	1225
Information Technology	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1293	1333
Information Technology	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5570	5570
Information Technology	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	365	398
Information Technology	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	720	720
Mechanical Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2994	3965
Mechanical Engineering	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4440	7630
Mechanical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1817	1997
Mechanical Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3432	3482
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4647	5369
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3796	4294

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6862	6862
Mining Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7099	7572
Mining Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4418	4482
Mining Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7717	7717